ABSTRACT: The experiment was conducted to ascertain the 

inclusion levels of cooked, decorticated and toasted Mucuna 

Utilis seed meal on the performance characteristics of Noilers. 

One hundred and forty four (144) day old Niolers chicks were 

raised on four experimental diets. Mucuna seed meal were 

incorporated at the rate of 200g/kg of feed, the diets was 

formulated to be isonitrogenous and isocaloric. Each diet was 

fed to a group of 36 birds for a period of 56days.